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Letno Masters Državno prvenstvo Slovenije v Plavanju 2017
Ljubljana, 27.5.2017

1. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
27.5.2017 - 10:00
Točk: DSV Masters 13

rezultat točke

18 - 24 let/AG

1. BIOČIČ Ivan 1993 Dubrava 37.59 229

25 - 29 let/AG

1. RICHTER Roman 1988 Posejdon Zagreb 26.98 631

30 - 34 let/AG

1. SKOBERNE Matej 1985 Plavalni klub Marines Neptun C 29.26 501
2. MODIC Jernej 1983 PK Ilirija 30.06 462

35 - 39 let/AG

1. POVŠIČ Robi 1981 ŠD 3Šport 28.18 582
2. KOVAČIČ Marko 1979 ŠD 3Šport 28.25 577
3. BIOCIC Berislav 1978 Dubrava 33.12 358

45 - 49 let/AG

1. STEHARNIK Tadej 1971 Plavalni klub Fuzinar Ravne 30.71 549
2. VESELICA Vladislav 1969 PK Peraja 33.58 420
3. KIRBIS Andrej 1970 PK Ilirija 39.95 249

50 - 54 let/AG

1. KRAVOS Gregor 1967 PK Branik Maribor 27.55 783
2. TERZIČ Igor 1967 PK Branik Maribor 31.71 513
3. KOMPAN Zlatko 1966 Slovenia 32.93 458
4. RACE Iztok 1966 PK Ilirija 33.50 435
5. ZMAVC Milan 1964 Veterani Novo Mesto 34.80 388

55 - 59 let/AG

1. HOGER Walter 1960 Atus Graz 33.40 505
2. ZOBAVNIK Igor 1961 ŠD Riba 39.20 312

65 - 69 let/AG

1. POTOČNIK Ljubo 1952 PK Celulozar Krško 34.18 597
2. ČARGO Franc 1952 PK Celulozar Krško 34.68 572
3. KABAJ Milan 1949 Triatlon klub 3KM 42.70 306

70 - 74 let/AG

1. GORŠIČ Janez 1946 Plavalni klub Marines Neptun C 36.69 466
2. MURKO Aleš 1943 PK Koper 42.33 303
3. GRIČAR Bojan 1947 ŠD Riba 43.86 273

75 - 79 let/AG

1. RUS Milan 1941 Plavalni klub Biser Piran 48.23 277
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Letno Masters Državno prvenstvo Slovenije v Plavanju 2017
Ljubljana, 27.5.2017

1. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prosto/Free

Odprto

1. RICHTER Roman 1988 Posejdon Zagreb 26.98 631
2. KRAVOS Gregor 1967 PK Branik Maribor 27.55 783
3. POVŠIČ Robi 1981 ŠD 3Šport 28.18 582
4. KOVAČIČ Marko 1979 ŠD 3Šport 28.25 577
5. SKOBERNE Matej 1985 Plavalni klub Marines Neptun C 29.26 501
6. MODIC Jernej 1983 PK Ilirija 30.06 462
7. STEHARNIK Tadej 1971 Plavalni klub Fuzinar Ravne 30.71 549
8. TERZIČ Igor 1967 PK Branik Maribor 31.71 513
9. KOMPAN Zlatko 1966 Slovenia 32.93 458

10. BIOCIC Berislav 1978 Dubrava 33.12 358
11. HOGER Walter 1960 Atus Graz 33.40 505
12. RACE Iztok 1966 PK Ilirija 33.50 435
13. VESELICA Vladislav 1969 PK Peraja 33.58 420
14. POTOČNIK Ljubo 1952 PK Celulozar Krško 34.18 597
15. ČARGO Franc 1952 PK Celulozar Krško 34.68 572
16. ZMAVC Milan 1964 Veterani Novo Mesto 34.80 388
17. GORŠIČ Janez 1946 Plavalni klub Marines Neptun C 36.69 466
18. BIOČIČ Ivan 1993 Dubrava 37.59 229
19. ZOBAVNIK Igor 1961 ŠD Riba 39.20 312
20. KIRBIS Andrej 1970 PK Ilirija 39.95 249
21. MURKO Aleš 1943 PK Koper 42.33 303
22. KABAJ Milan 1949 Triatlon klub 3KM 42.70 306
23. GRIČAR Bojan 1947 ŠD Riba 43.86 273
24. RUS Milan 1941 Plavalni klub Biser Piran 48.23 277
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